
I B.A - STUDENT ACADEMIC INTERNAL EVALUATION REGISTER  2022-23 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

Programe Code 62 Programe Name I.B.A Sem- I 

Specialization Code 01 Specialization Economics (HEP) 

Course code 62 Course name Micro Economics 
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1 2 3   I II III IV         

1 1001 Beeraboina Sandeep 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 B B     

2 1002 Chilakam Durgaiah 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21 F F     

3 1003 Erpa Vishak 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22 F F     

4 1004 Gundi Sai Mounika 20 15 35 4 5 4 48 24 A A     

5 1005 Gundi S Shankar Varaprasad 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22 D D     

6 1006 Kaka Nishok 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21 F F     

7 1007 Karam Hemanth 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 F F     

8 1008 Karam Venkatalakshmi 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21 C C     

9 1009 Madakam Anil Kumar 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22 D D     

10 1010 Madakam Shivakrishna 16 13 29 4 3 4 40 20 F F     

11 1011 Mandol Chinnari 20 14 34 4 4 4 46 23 D D     

12 1012 Muchika Ungaiah 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22 B+ B+     

13 1013 Mulli Siva 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21 F F     

14 1014 Podiyam Ravi Kiran 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 F F     

15 1015 Punem Siddu 20 15 35 4 5 4 48 24 F F     

16 1016 Punem Vishnu 20 15 35 4 5 4 48 24 F F     

17 1017 Ravva Hari Babu 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21 D D     

18 1018 Sandala Sravani 20 15 35 4 5 4 48 24 B B     

19 1019 Savalam Nikhitha 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 B+ B+     

20 1020 Sode Srinivas 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 B+ B+     

21 1021 Sode Vamsi 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21 B B     

22 1022 Sode Venkatalaxmi 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A+ A+     

23 1023 Soyam Kamesh 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 D D     

24 1024 Soyam Madhu 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21 D D     

25 1025 Syamala Kiran 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20 F F     

26 1026 Syamala Nagadurga 18 12 30 4 4 4 42 21 F F     

27 1027 Thusti Mangamma 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22 B B     

28 1028 Vanjam Kalyani 18 12 30 4 4 4 42 21 C C     



I B.A - STUDENT ACADEMIC INTERNAL EVALUATION REGISTER  2022-23 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

Programe Code 62 Programe Name I.B.A Sem- II 

Specialization Code 01 Specialization Economics (HEP) 

Course code 62 Course name Micro Economics 
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1 2 3   I II III IV         

1 1001 Beeraboina Sandeep 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20       

2 1002 Chilakam Durgaiah 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21       

3 1003 Erpa Vishak 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22       

4 1004 Gundi Sai Mounika 20 15 35 4 5 4 48 24       

5 1005 Gundi S Shankar Varaprasad 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22       

6 1006 Kaka Nishok 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21       

7 1007 Karam Hemanth 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20       

8 1008 Karam Venkatalakshmi 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21       

9 1009 Madakam Anil Kumar 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22       

10 1010 Madakam Shivakrishna 16 13 29 4 3 4 40 20       

11 1011 Mandol Chinnari 20 14 34 4 4 4 46 23       

12 1012 Muchika Ungaiah 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22       

13 1013 Mulli Siva 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21       

14 1014 Podiyam Ravi Kiran 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20       

15 1015 Punem Siddu 20 15 35 4 5 4 48 24       

16 1016 Punem Vishnu 20 15 35 4 5 4 48 24       

17 1017 Ravva Hari Babu 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21       

18 1018 Sandala Sravani 20 15 35 4 5 4 48 24       

19 1019 Savalam Nikhitha 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20       

20 1020 Sode Srinivas 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20       

21 1021 Sode Vamsi 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21       

22 1022 Sode Venkatalaxmi 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25       

23 1023 Soyam Kamesh 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20       

24 1024 Soyam Madhu 17 13 30 4 4 4 42 21       

25 1025 Syamala Kiran 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20       

26 1026 Syamala Nagadurga 18 12 30 4 4 4 42 21       

27 1027 Thusti Mangamma 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22       

28 1028 Vanjam Kalyani 18 12 30 4 4 4 42 21       

 

 

 

 

 



II B.A - STUDENT ACADEMIC INTERNAL EVALUATION REGISTER 2022-23 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

Programe Code 62 Programe Name II.B.A Sem- III 

Specialization Code 01 Specialization Economics (HEP) 

Course code 62 Course name Development Economics 

   Continuous Internal Assessment(CIA) 
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1 2 3   I II III IV         

1 1001 Bandi Bhavana 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A+ A+     

2 1002 B Gowri Satya Devi 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A+ A+     

3 1003 B Seethabai Kalyani 20 10 30 5 5 8 48 24 A A     

4 1004 Degala Sindhuja 18 12 30 4 4 10 48 24 A A     

5 1005 Dummiri Ramesh 17 13 30 4 4 6 44 22 B+ B+     

6 1006 Eerla Ravindra Reddy 18 12 30 4 5 7 46 23 B+ B+     

7 1007 Gondi Lavanya 16 14 30 4 4 6 44 22 B+ B+     

8 1008 Gondi Mary 18 12 30 3 5 6 44 22 A A     

9 1009 G Laxmi Sowjanya 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 A A     

10 1010 Kangala Suseela 18 12 30 5 5 5 48 24 B+ B+     

11 1012 Kattam Naveen 17 13 30 4 5 7 46 23 abs abs     

12 1013 Kunja Ramalaxmi 15 15 30 4 4 6 44 22 B B     

13 1014 Lankapalli Sai Vamsi 18 12 30 4 4 8 46 23 D D     

14 1015 Madivi Anand 16 14 30 3 3 4 40 20 abs abs     

15 1016 Mendi Sandhya Rani 18 12 30 4 5 7 46 23 B+ B+     

16 1017 Mukki Thrinadh 18 12 30 4 4 10 48 24 B+ B+     

17 1018 Muyyeti Uday Kiran 15 10 25 5 5 6 46 23 D D     

18 1019 Nagu Saraswathi 20 10 30 5 5 8 48 24 F F     

19 1021 N Durga Praveen 15 15 30 4 4 6 44 22 B B     

20 1023 Paddam Veera Shankar 15 15 30 4 4 10 48 24 A A     

21 1025 Pandrum Gangamma 18 12 30 4 5 7 46 23 A A     

22 1026 Payam Sai Durga 17 13 30 4 5 7 46 23 B+ B+     

23 1027 Peesam Kanakamma 18 12 30 4 5 7 46 23 B+ B+     

24 1028 Penuballi Sagar 20 10 30 5 5 8 48 24 A+ A+     

25 1030 Puli Seethaiah 17 13 30 4 4 8 46 23 B+ B+     

26 1031 Punem Srija 16 14 30 4 4 6 44 22 A A     

27 1032 Savalam Premkumar 18 12 30 4 5 7 46 23 B+ B+     

28 1033 Senagala Anusha 17 13 30 5 4 7 46 23 C C     

29 1034 Shaik Haseena Begam 20 10 30 5 4 7 46 23 B+ B+     

30 1035 Sode Ramesh 20 10 30 5 5 8 48 24 C C     

31 1036 Sode Sai Sowjanya 15 15 30 4 4 6 44 22 B+ B+     

32 1037 Sode Saiswaroopa 18 12 30 4 4 10 48 24 B B     

33 1038 Sode Saraswathi 17 13 30 4 4 8 46 23 B+ B+     

34 1039 Sode Sathish 18 12 30 5 4 7 46 23 B+ B+     

35 1041 Thurram Prasad 17 13 30 4 3 7 44 22 A A     

36 1042 Vanthala Yamuna 18 12 30 3 4 7 44 22 B+ B+     
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STUDENT ACADEMIC EVALUATION REGISTER 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 2022-23 

Zone: II District:       ASR  Name of the College:        GDC CHINTURU 

Program & 

Course 
II. B.A Year and Semester:        IV – A Economic development of India & A.P   

   

Continuous Internal Assessment(CIA) 
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1 2 3   I II III IV         50M 

1 1001 Bandi Bhavana 20 14 34 4 4 4 46 23 A A A 
    

2 1002 BG Satya Devi 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24 A+ A+ A+ 
    

3 1003 B S Kalyani 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 B+ B+ B+ 
    

4 1004 Degala Sindhuja 17 14 31 4 3 4 42 21 A+ A+ A+ 

    

5 1005 Dummiri Ramesh 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22 A A A 

    

6 1006 E RavindraReddy 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 A A A 

    

7 1007 Gondi Lavanya 17 14 31 4 3 4 42 21 B+ B+ B+ 

    

8 1008 Gondi Mary 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 A A A 

    

9 1009 GL Sowjanya 20 14 34 4 4 4 46 23 A+ A+ A+ 

    

10 1010 Kangala Suseela 20 14 34 4 4 4 46 23 A A A 

    

11 1012 Kattam Naveen 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 F F F 

    

12 1013 Kunja Ramalaxmi 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 B+ B+ B+ 

    

13 1014 L Sai Vamsi 17 14 31 4 3 4 42 21 B+ B+ B+ 

    

14 1016 M Sandhya Rani 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22 A A A 

    

15 1017 Mukki Thrinadh 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22 B+ B+ B+ 

    

16 1018 M Uday Kiran 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 F F F 

    

17 1019 Nagu Saraswathi 17 13 30 2 2 2 36 20 D D D 

    

18 
1021 N  Durga Praveen 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 C C C 

    

19 
1023 P  Veera Shankar 20 14 34 4 4 4 46 23 B+ B+ B+ 

    

20 
1025 P Gangamma 18 12 30 4 4 6 44 22 A+ A+ A+ 

    

21 
1026 Payam Sai Durga 17 14 31 4 3 4 42 21 A A A 

    

22 
1027 P Kanakamma 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 A+ A+ A+ 

    

23 
1028 Penuballi Sagar 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22 A A A 

    

24 1030 Puli Seethaiah 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 B+ B+ B+ 

    

25 1031 Punem Srija 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 B B B 
    

26 1032 S Premkumar 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 B+ B+ B+ 
    

27 1033 Senagala Anusha 17 13 30 3 3 2 38 19 C C C 
    

28 1034 Sk Hasen Begam 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22 B+ B+ B+ 
    

29 1035 Sode Ramesh 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 B+ B+ B+ 
    

30 1036 S Sai Sowjanya 20 14 34 4 4 4 46 23 A+ A+ A+ 
    

31 1037 S Saiswaroopa 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 C C C 
    

32 1038 Sode Saraswathi 17 14 31 4 3 4 42 21 C C C 
    

33 1039 Sode Sathish 17 14 31 4 3 4 42 21 B+ B+ B+ 
    

34 1041 Thurram Prasad 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 B+ B+ B+ 
    

35 1042 Vanthala Yamuna 17 14 31 4 3 4 42 21 A A A 
    

 



STUDENT ACADEMIC EVALUATION REGISTER 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 2022-23 

Zone: II District:       ASR  Name of the College:        GDC CHINTURU 

Program & 

Course  
II. B.A Year and Semester:        IV – B Statistical methods for Economics   
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1 2 3     I II III IV                 50M 

1 1001 Bandi Bhavana 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24 A A A         

2 1002 BG Satya Devi 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 O O O         
3 1003 B S Kalyani 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 A A A 

    

4 1004 Degala Sindhuja 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22 C C C         

5 1005 Dummiri Ramesh 17 14 31 4 3 4 42 21 B B B         

6 1006 E RavindraReddy 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 C C C         

7 1007 Gondi Lavanya 17 14 31 4 3 4 42 21 A A A         

8 1008 Gondi Mary 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 B+ B+ B+         

9 1009 GL Sowjanya 20 15 35 5 4 4 48 24 A+ A+ A+         

10 1010 Kangala Suseela 20 14 34 4 4 4 46 23 A A A         

11 1012 Kattam Naveen 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 F F F         

12 1013 Kunja Ramalaxmi 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 B+ B+ B+         

13 1014 L Sai Vamsi 17 14 31 4 3 4 42 21 C C C         

14 1016 M Sandhya Rani 17 14 31 4 3 4 42 21 A A A         

15 1017 Mukki Thrinadh 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22 C C C         

16 1018 M Uday Kiran 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 F F F         

17 1019 Nagu Saraswathi 16 13 29 3 3 3 38 19 F F F         

18 
1021 N  Durga Praveen 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 C C C         

19 
1023 P  Veera Shankar 20 14 34 4 4 4 46 23 A A A         

20 
1025 P Gangamma 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22 B+ B+ B+         

21 
1026 Payam Sai Durga 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 C C C         

22 
1027 P Kanakamma 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 D D D         

23 
1028 Penuballi Sagar 17 14 31 4 3 4 42 21 B+ B+ B+         

24 1030 Puli Seethaiah 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 B+ B+ B+         

25 1031 Punem Srija 17 14 31 4 3 4 42 21 B B B         

26 1032 S Premkumar 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 B+ B+ B+ 
    

27 1033 Senagala Anusha 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 F F F 
    

28 1034 Sk Hasen Begam 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22 C C C 
    

29 1035 Sode Ramesh 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 D D D 
    

30 1036 S Sai Sowjanya 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22 B+ B+ B+ 
    

31 1037 S Saiswaroopa 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 B B B 
    

32 1038 Sode Saraswathi 17 14 31 4 3 4 42 21 B+ B+ B+ 
    

33 1039 Sode Sathish 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 B B B 
    

34 1041 Thurram Prasad 17 14 31 4 3 4 42 21 B B B 
    

35 1042 Vanthala Yamuna 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22 B+ B+ B+ 
    

 

 

 



 

III B.A STUDENT ACADEMIC INTERNAL EVALUATION REGISTER 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

Zone: 2 District: ASR Name of the College: GDC CHINTURU 

Program & Course  B.A Year 2022-23 Semester: V A-Insurance Services 

   Continuous Internal Assessment(CIA) 
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1 2 3   I II III IV         50M 

1 1002 Bogga Suresh 18 12 30 4 4 6 44 22 A A A     

2 1003 Ch Chandu 18 12 30 4 4 8 46 23 B+ B+ B+     

3 1004 D Lalitha 19 12 31 5 4 8 48 24 A A A     

4 1005 E Sai Teja 18 12 30 4 4 8 46 23 A A A     

5 1007 I Shireesha 18 12 30 4 4 6 44 22 A A A     

6 1008 Jally Ajay 18 12 30 4 4 8 46 23 B+ B+ B+     

7 1009 Jally Ganesh 19 12 31 5 4 8 48 24 F F F     

8 1011 Kommena Devi 19 12 31 5 4 8 48 24 A+ A+ A+     

9 1013 M Nagaraju 19 12 31 5 4 8 48 24 B+ B+ B+     

10 1014 M Prathyusha 19 12 31 5 4 8 48 24 A+ A+ A+     

11 1015 M Shekhar 18 12 30 4 4 6 44 22 B+ B+ B+     

12 1017 M Dileepkumar 18 12 30 4 4 8 46 23 D D D     

13 1018 M Bhumika 18 12 30 4 4 8 46 23 B+ B+ B+     

14 1019 Murram Eswar 18 12 30 4 4 8 46 23 B B B     

15 1020 Nagula Shiva 17 13 30 4 4 6 44 22 A A A     

16 1021 Oggela Keerthi 17 13 30 4 4 6 44 22 B+ B+ B+     

17 1022 Paida Ravi 18 12 30 4 4 10 48 24 B B B     

18 1024 Savalam Anjali 18 12 30 4 5 9 48 24 B+ B+ B+     

19 1025 S Anusha 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 A+ A+ A+     

20 1027 S Sandhya 18 12 30 4 4 6 44 22 A+ A+ A+     

21 1029 S Kannaiah 17 13 30 4 4 10 48 24 C C C     

22 1030 Sheik Soni 17 13 30 3 3 2 38 19 A A A     

23 1031 Sode Baburao 19 12 31 5 4 8 48 24 B+ B+ B+     

24 1032 S Uday Kumar 18 12 30 4 4 8 46 23 F F F     

25 1035 V Varaprasad 17 13 30 3 3 4 40 20 F F F     

 

  



 
III B.A STUDENT ACADEMIC INTERNAL EVALUATION REGISTER – 2022 – 23 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

Zone: II District: ASR Name of the College: GDC Chinturu 

Program & 

Course 
B.A Economics Year : 2022 – 23 Semester: V (B) – Banking and Financial Services 

   Continuous Internal Assessment(CIA) 
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I II III IV 
        50 

M 

1 1002 Bogga Suresh 20 15 35 5 5 3 48 24 A+ A+ A+     

2 1003 Chichadi Chandu 15 15 30 5 5 4 44 22 A A A     

3 1004 Dummiri Lalitha 18 14 32 5 4 5 46 23 B B B     

4 1005 Erakam Sai Teja 18 14 32 5 4 5 46 23 B+ B+ B+     

5 1007 Irapa Shireesha 13 13 26 4 4 6 40 20 B+ B+ B+     

6 1008 Jally Ajay 18 14 32 5 4 5 46 23 C C C     

7 1009 Jally Ganesh 15 15 30 5 5 4 44 22 D D D     

8 1011 Kommena Devi 20 15 35 5 5 3 48 24 A+ A+ A+     

9 1013 M Nagaraju 18 14 32 5 4 5 46 23 B B B     

10 1014 Madivi Prathyusha 15 15 30 5 5 4 44 22 B+ B+ B+     

11 1015 Madivi Shekhar 15 15 30 5 5 4 44 22 D D D     

12 1017 Mane Dileepkumar 20 15 35 5 5 3 48 24 C C C     

13 1018 Muchika Bhumika 20 15 35 5 5 3 48 24 C C C     

14 1019 Murram Eswar 13 13 26 4 4 6 40 20 D D D     

15 1020 Nagula Shiva 15 15 30 5 5 4 44 22 B+ B+ B+     

16 1021 Oggela Keerthi 20 15 35 5 5 3 48 24 B B B     

17 1022 Paida Ravi 13 13 26 4 4 6 40 20 C C C     

18 1024 Savalam Anjali 13 13 26 4 4 6 40 20 B+ B+ B+     

19 1025 Savalam Anusha 20 15 35 5 5 3 48 24 A A A     

20 1027 Seelam Sandhya 18 14 32 5 4 5 46 23 B+ B+ B+     

21 1029 Sheelam Kannaiah 20 15 35 5 5 3 48 24 C C C     

22 1030 Sheik Soni 15 15 30 5 5 4 44 22 C C C     

23 1031 Sode Baburao 20 15 35 5 5 3 48 24 C C C     

24 1032 Sode Uday Kumar 13 13 26 4 4 6 40 20 F F F     

25 1035 V Varaprasad 13 13 26 4 4 6 40 20 D D D     

 


